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Daftar Nilai Teknologi InfoKom 2010
No. No. Stb Nama P'Nadjib T1 T2 T3 T4 Pres FIN TOT NA H
0 Test Case 100 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 100 220 107 A+
1 P 1400209025 Riza Darma Putra 92 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 94 206 100 A
2 P1400209019 St. Murni Kaddi 91 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 94 204 99 A
3 P1400209014 Muh. Syahban Sidiq 89 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 90 199 96 A
4 P1400209010 Herwanita 90 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 88 197 95 A
5 P1400209003 Fitriani Ashar 89 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 88 197 95 A
6 P1400209006 Kurniawan Sabar 85 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 91 195 95 A
7 P1400209023 Sennanahati 88 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 83 190 92 A
8 P1400209012 Ahyuna 83 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 88 190 92 A
9 P1400209026 Angriani S. Ugart 85 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 85 189 92 A
10 P 1400209009 Ulfah Attamimi 89 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 80 188 91 A
11 P 1400209007 Rinny Puspita Sari 78 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 89 186 90 A
12 P 1400209034 Olivia Tahalele 80 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 86 185 90 A
13 P 1400209004 Khairul Bariyyah 86 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 79 184 89 A-
14 P 1400209027 Isnaniah Nurdin 86 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 77 183 89 A-
15 P 1400209024 Nosakros Arya 89 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 73 182 88 A-
16 P 1400209040 Mustakim M 85 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 77 181 88 A-
17 P 1400209011 Saripa Nugrawati 78 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.00 4.00 85 181 88 A-
18 P 1400209002 Dewi Masuara 80 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 80 180 87 A-
19 P 1400209008 Sitti Utami Rezkiawaty Kamil 86 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 71 176 86 A-
20 P1400209013 Rakhmat 89 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 68 176 85 A-
21 P 1400209018 Fera Tri Susilawaty 82 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 74 176 85 A-
22 P1400209016 Muh. Massyat 80 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 77 176 85 A-
23 P1400209031 Achmad Sulfikar 75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 82 176 85 A-
24 P1400209039 A.M. Rezki R. Muyadi 82 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 73 174 84 B
25 P1400209022 Saany Yustin 77 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 77 174 84 B
26 P1400209017 Sartika Sari Wardani 76 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 77 173 84 B
27 P1400209005 Tenri Waru 75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 74 169 82 B
28 P1400209015 Suherman 85 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 63 167 81 B
29 P1400209001 Aswan 89 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 56 165 80 B
30 P1400209032 Ory Andriyani 83 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 65 163 79 B-
31 P 1400209036 Kamaruddin 91 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 52 163 79 B-
32 P1400209035 Riyadi 80 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 63 162 79 B-
33 P1400209029 Andi Tenri Sulung 88 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 53 161 78 B-
34 P1400209028 A. Muh. Irvan L. 86 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 50 156 76 B-
35 P1400209020 Muhammad Manshur 78 3.50 3.50 3.50 51 140 68 B-
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Daftar Nilai 504E213 Komunikasi dan Informasi 2010
No. No. Stb Nama NA H
1 P1400209001 Aswan 80 B
2 P1400209002 Dewi Masuara 87 A-
3 P1400209003 Fitriani Ashar 95 A
4 P1400209004 Khairul Bariyyah 89 A-
5 P1400209005 Tenri Waru 82 B
6 P1400209006 Kurniawan Sabar 95 A
7 P1400209007 Rinny Puspita Sari 90 A
8 P1400209008 Sitti Utami Rezkiawaty Kamil 86 A-
9 P1400209009 Ulfah Attamimi 91 A
10 P1400209010 Herwanita 95 A
11 P1400209011 Saripa Nugrawati 88 A-
12 P1400209012 Ahyuna 92 A
13 P1400209013 Rakhmat 85 A-
14 P1400209014 Muh. Syahban Sidiq 96 A
15 P1400209015 Suherman 81 B
16 P1400209016 Muh. Massyat 85 A-
17 P1400209017 Sartika Sari Wardani 84 B
18 P1400209018 Fera Tri Susilawaty 85 A-
19 P1400209019 St. Murni Kaddi 99 A
20 P1400209020 Muhammad Manshur 68 B-
21 P1400209022 Saany Yustin 84 B
22 P1400209023 Sennanahati 92 A
23 P1400209024 Nosakros Arya 88 A-
24 P1400209025 Riza Darma Putra 100 A
25 P1400209026 Angriani S. Ugart 92 A
26 P1400209027 Isnaniah Nurdin 89 A-
27 P1400209028 A. Muh. Irvan L. 76 B-
28 P1400209029 Andi Tenri Sulung 78 B-
29 P1400209031 Achmad Sulfikar 85 A-
30 P1400209032 Ory Andriyani 79 B-
31 P1400209034 Olivia Tahalele 90 A
32 P1400209035 Riyadi 79 B-
33 P1400209036 Kamaruddin 79 B-
34 P1400209039 A.M. Rezki R. Muyadi 84 B
35 P1400209040 Mustakim M 88 A-
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